Supplementary Allowance 15150.00

Deductions Amount

Ee PF contribution 1800.00

Prof Tax - split period 200.00

Lunch 300.00

Perks/Other income/
Exemptions/Rebates

Amount

2,300.00 Total Earnings    58,852.00 Total Deductions

Net Pay   :     56,552.00 
RUPEES  FIFTY SIX THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY TWO RUPEES ONLY

Any other Income Amount Sec 10 Exemption Amount Form 16 Summary Amount

Annual Regular Income        706,224.00 

Annual Irregular Income              0.00 

Total Annual Salary        706,224.00 

Exemption U/S 10              0.00 

Standard Deduction         75,000.00